2. Stadtlauf (Wadern) am 14.06.2013

400 Meter
Pos. Name
1. Jost, Annika
2. Helfen, Nico
3. Birtel, Jonas
4. Schneider, Celine
5. Winter, Florian
6. Grasel, Jan
7. Duboais, Lily
8. Classen, Katharina
9. Angelico, Leandro
10. Koéhl, Luna
11. Recktenwald, Lena
12. Koch, Philipp
13. Kasper, Johannes
14. Lesch, Lea-Marie
15. Dewald, Katharina
16. Meier, Justin
17. Reiter, Timo
18. Horn, Emily
19. Koch, Nico
20. Olearczyk, Emily
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Junk, Jonathan
Maring, Malou
Johannes, Finn
Joseph, Silas
Thiery, Lukas
Christian, Annkatrin
Justus, Leonard
Schmitt, Moritz
Schmitt, Luca
Hoffmann, Tobias
Mohm, Mia-Felice
Pillitteri, Elia
Reichert, Leonie
Tottel, Paulina
Weirich, Nele

Jost, Joana
Backes, Noah
Birtel, Finn

Muth, Louisa
Climaco, Felix
Magar, Selina
Flesch, Anne-Kathrin
Konz, Julius
Vorreiter, Felix
Kramer, Laurenz
Zimmer, Julius
Barth, Jannis

Koch, Timo

Aomar, Lina-Sophie

Verein/Ort
"LFOtzenhausen

Speedies
TuS Wadern

Sportverein
"Kita""Pfiffikus™" Blischfeld"
WaKaBa

Kindergarten Wadern

KITA Lostertal
"Kita""Pfiffikus™ Blschfeld"
Morscholz

SG Noswendel / Wadern

Pl./AK

1.ws8
1.M8
2.M8
2.W8
3.M8
4.M8
3.W8
4.W8
5.M8
5.W8
6.W8
6.M8
7.M8
7.W8
8.W8
8.M8
9.M8
9.w8

Grundschule St. Martin Wadrill-Steinberdl0.M8

Kindergarten Wadern
SG Noswendel Wadern

SG Noswendel Wadern
wadern noswendel
"Kita""Pfiffikus™ Blschfeld"
SG. Noswendel Wadern
"Kita™'Pfiffikus™ Stadt Wadern"

"Kita""Pfiffikus™ Biischfeld"
SG Noswwendel- Wadern
Kita Wadern
"Kita""Pfiffikus"" Blschfeld"

"LFOtzenhausen "'Speedies
GS St. Martin Wadrill-Steinberg
SG Noswendel/Wadern

"Kita""Pfiffikus"" Buschfeld"
"Kita""Pfiffikus"" Buschfeld"
TV Primstal

"Kita""Pfiffikus™ Blschfeld"
"Kita""Pfiffikus™ Bischfeld"
"Kita""Pfiffikus™ Biischfeld"
KITA Lostertal

"Kita""Pfiffikus™ Bischfeld"

10.W8
11.M8
11.W8
12.M8
13.M8
14.M8
12.wW8
15.M8
16.M8
17.M8
18.M8
13.W8
19.M8
14.W8
15.W8
16.W8
17.W8
20.M8
21.M8
18.W8
22.M8
19.W8
20.W8
23.M8
24 M8
25.M8
26.M8
27.M8
28.M8
21.W8

Zeit
1.04,6
1:06,0
1:07,2
1:08,2
1:08,8
1:09,0
1:09,1
1:09,2
1:121
1:13,2
1:13,6
1:13,9
1:14,9
1:15,6
1:15,8
1:15,9
1:16,6
1:16,7
1.16,8
1:16,8
1:18,6
1:19,8
1:19,9
1:20,7
1:21,0
1:21,1
1:22,8
1:22,8
1:23,4
1:24,1
1:27,0
1:27,3
1:27,7
1.28,6
1:28,6
1.28,9
1:.29,5
1:29,5
1:29,8
1:30,2
1:30,4
1:31,0
1:34,1
1:34,5
1:35,0
1:38,6
1:39,6
1:42,0
1:42,8
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2. Stadtlauf (Wadern) am 14.06.2013

400 Meter

Pos. Name

50. Schmitt, Kathi

51. Hilzendegen, Freddi
52. Hecktor, Jannis

53. Hilzendegen, Emma
54. Hewer, Joana

55. Klauck, Matthias
56. Hewer, Constantin
57. Leidinger, Moritz
58. Wilhelm, Luna

59. Flesch, Maximilian
60. Scherer, Niklas D.
61. Ludigs, Hannah

62. Hoffmann, Luis

63. Hoffmann, Leo

64. Hoffmann, Emilia
65. Wahl, Joline

66. Ludwig, Paul

Verein/Ort
"Kita""Pfiffikus™ Buischfeld"

"Kita""Pfiffikus"" Buschfeld"

Tri Sport Saar Hochwald

"Kita""Pfiffikus™ Blschfeld"
TV Pittlingen

TV Primstal

LTF Kollertal

LT Bierfeld

"Kita""Pfiffikus™ Blschfeld"
"Kita"Pfiffikus™ Blschfeld"
"Kita""Pfiffikus™ Blschfeld"
"Kita"Pfiffikus™ Blschfeld"

Pl./AK
22.W8
29.M8
30.M8
23.W8
24.W8
31.M8
32.M8
1.MU8
1.wus8
2.MU8
3.MU8
2.WU8
33.M8
4.MU8
3.Wus8
4.WU8
5.MU8

Zeit
1:42,9
1:43,5
1:44,1
1:44,8
1:49,2
1:50,3
1:50,4
1:54,6
2:09,1
2:15,9
2:23,4
2:36,6
2:45,3
2:46,1
2:46,1
2:46,3
4:06,3
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2. Stadtlauf (Wadern) am 14.06.2013

1500 Meter
Pos. Name
1. Schéfer, Felix
2. Klasen, Janis
3. Klein, Thomas
4. Dax, Tim
5. Dubois, Tom
6. Kleinbauer, Danny
7. Bollinger, Lara
8. Hoff, Nils
9. Bollinger, Yasmin
10. Lorig, Mathis
11. Bour, Tara
12. Wilhelm, Marvin
13. Birtel, Felix
14. Christian, Matthias
15. Graf, Jonas
16. Graf, Aljoscha
17. Wilhelm, Lea Marie
18. Nitzschner, Paul
19. Nickels, Noel
20. Lorig, Lukas
21. Classen, Jonathan
22. Frank, Jule
23. Horn, Lena-Marie
24. Miller, Jannis
25. Stroh, David
26. Glaub, Leon
27. Dukat, Robin
28. Johannes, Nils
29. Trampert, Joshua
30. Klauck, Michael
31. Reiter, Marcel
32. Leibig, Louis
33. Bollbach, Dennis
34. Klein, Fynn
35. Nickels, Mareen
36. Dubois, Max
37. Koch, Moritz
38. Schmidt, Sebastian
39. Schafer, Mattis
40. Meyer, Marie
41. Hoffmann, Laura
42. Zender, Finn
43. Schaum, Benjamin
44, Meier, Anna
45, Klein, Viktoria
46. Simon, Felix
47. Walter, Dennis
48. Treitz, Florian
49. Gross, Marlon

Verein/Ort PI./AK
LG Reimsbach- Oppen 1.M14
KIA Wilhelm 1.M12
2.M14

LV Merzig 2.M12
SG Nowendel-Wadern 3.M12
1.M10

TV Losheim 1.w13
SG Noswendel-Wadern 4.M12
TV Losheim 1.wW11
SG Noswendel-Wadern 2.M10
LC Rehlingen 2.W11
KIA Wilhelm 5.M12
TuS Wadern 3.M10
SG. Noswendel Wadern 4.M10
3.M14

1.M11

LG Reimsbach- Oppen 1.wW12
Grundschule St. Martin Wadrill-Steinberds.M10
2.M11

SG Noswendel-Wadern 1.M9
SG Noswendel-Wadern 6.M10
LG Otzenhausen Speedies 1.W10
1.W9

SV Noswendel Wadern 1.M8
Grundschule St. Martin Wadrill-Steinberg 2.M9
LSG SB-Sulzbachtal 2.M8
SG Noswendel / Wadern 3.M9
SG Noswendel Wadern 4.M9
Grundschule St. Martin Wadrill-Steinberg 3.M8
Tri Sport Saar Hochwald 4.M8
SG Noswendel / Wadern 7.M10
Grundschule St. Martin Wadrill-Steinberd3.M10
Triathlon Freunde Saarlouis 6.M12
Grundschule St. Martin Wadrill-Steinberg 5.M9
3.wW1i1

SG Noswendel-Wadern 6.M9
Grundschule St. Martin Wadrill-Steinberg 5.M8
SG Noswendel Wadern 6.M8
LG Reimsbach- Oppen 7.M8
Grundschule St. Martin Wadrill-Steinber@.W10
LC Rehlingen 2.W13
SG Noswendel 8.M8
SG Noswendel-Wadern 9.M8

Grundschule St. Martin Wadrill-Steinber@.W10
Grundschule St. Martin Wadrill-Steinberg 1.W8
Grundschule St. Martin Wadrill-Steinberdl0.M8
Fussballverein Noswendel-Wadern 11.M8
Grundschule St. Martin Wadrill-Steinberg 7.M9
Grundschule St. Martin Wadrill-Steinberg 8.M9

Zeit
6:49,4
7:02,3
7:12,3
7:14,1
7:36,5
7:37,6
7:40,1
7:47,0
7:50,9
7:52,0
7:53,3
7:53,4
7:53,5
7:56,7
7:58,2
8:00,6
8:02,5
8:04,5
8:05,4
8:06,1
8.07,1
8:07,6
8:08,2
8:12,7
8:12,9
8:18,4
8:19,4
8:19,4
8:25,5
8:27,0
8:28,9
8:29,5
8:29,9
8:30,5
8:30,8
8:31,4
8:33,2
8:33,7
8:46,3
8:47,1
8:51,2
9:01,2
9:02,2
9:04,6
9:10,9
9:12,1
9:12,7
9:13,2
9:14,3
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2. Stadtlauf (Wadern) am 14.06.2013

1500 Meter

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Kohl, Paolo
Schmitt, Luka
Gohl, Michaela
Halfpapp, Sandro
Meier, Sedana
Schacht, Fabian
Collet, Berkan Raohael
Lauer, Charline
Treitz, Jana
Kirsch, Laura
Trampert, Max
Gorgen, Sebastian
Koch, Jonas
Schneider, Marcel
Bonertz, Robin
Klauck, Vanessa
Welsch, Lima
Gebel, Conner
Feid, Emely

Lorig, Niklas
Israel, Valentin
Niehren, Elisa
Mdiller, Felix
Schneider, Jannis
Reichert, Julia
Gorgen, Moritz
Jungblut, Niklas
Willems, Maurice
Lauer, Jule

Reiter, Charlene
Drewlo, Emely
Woll, Marie

Lorig, Johanna
Wilhelm, Sunny
Simon, Thorben
Vidak, Nika
Scholl, Christopher
Heckmann, Jana
Vogt, Florian
Pillitteri, Alira
Schmitt, Aline
Biwer, Leonie
Schroder, Florian
Holzwarth, Alexander
Kleinbauer, Mandy

Verein/Ort PI./AK
SV Gusenburg 9.M9
Grundschule St. Martin Wadrill-Steinberdl0.M9
HWG Wadern 2.W12

Grundschule St. Martin Wadrill-Steinberg®.M10
Grundschule St. Martin Wadrill-Steinbergt.W10

SG Noswendel Wadern 10.M10
SG Noswendel Wadern 11.M9

3.W13
Grundschule St. Martin Wadrill-Steinberd.W10
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 2.W8
SG Noswendel/Wadern 12.M8
Grundschule St. Martin Wadrill-Steinbedjl.M10
SG Noswendel-Wadern 12.M9
Tri Weiskirchen 4.M14
Grundschule St. Martin Wadrill-Steinberdl3.M9
KIA Wilhelm 3.W12

4. W12
Grundschule St. Martin Wadrill-Steinberdl3.M8

4.W13
SG Noswendel-Wadern 7.M12
SV Gusenburg 14.M8
Runner Dude Family 6.W10
SG Noswendel/Wadern 15.M8
Grundschule St. Martin Wadrill-Steinbedf.M10
GS Lockweiler 2.W9

Grundschule St. Martin Wadrill-Steinberdl6.M8
Grundschule St. Martin Wadrill-Steinberdl7.M8

SG Noswendel/Wadern 14.M9

4.W11
SG Noswendel / Wadern 3.w8
Grundschule St. Martin Wadrill-Steinberd.W11
GS Lockweiler 6.W11
Grundschule St. Martin Wadrill-Steinberg 3.W9
TV Pittlingen 4.W8
SV Noswendel Wadern 18.M8

Grundschule St. Martin Wadrill-Steinberd W10
Grundschule St. Martin Wadrill-Steinberdl9.M8
Grundschule St. Martin Wadrill-Steinberg . W11

SG Noswendel-Wadern 20.M8
Grundschule Lockweiler 5.W8
8.Wi1

Grundschule St. Martin Wadrill-Steinber@.W10
LF Otzenhaus Speedies 5.M14
15.M9

4.W9

Zeit
9:19,4
9:22,4
9:22,6
9:22,9
9:25,9
9:27,8
9:28,0
9:28,6
9:30,7
9:34,2
9:35,0
9:35,9
9:37,9
9:38,1
9:38,4
9:42,7
9:48,0
9:57,3

10:00,5
10:04,5
10:07,1
10:08,1
10:10,4
10:13,1
10:14,5
10:15,0
10:17,3
10:34,8
10:36,9
10:38,0
10:41,0
10:43,3
10:44,4
11:03,8
11:13,1
11:20,0
11:20,7
11:22,0
11:25,6
11:31,8
12:11,5
12:12,1
12:22,2
19:25,7
20:05,4
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2. Stadtlauf (Wadern) am 14.06.2013

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Trampert, Uwe
2. Egger, Marco
3. Kilein, Stefan
4. Holz, Alois
5. Schedler, Michaela
6. Mdller, Philipp
7. Niehren, Andreas
8. Rausch, Christina
9. GroRBmann, Frank
10. Strus, Marion
11. Lauer, Marco
12. Scherer, Sascha
13. Clasen, Sebastian
14. Kronberg, Andr&eacute
15. Aus der Finten, Karen
16. Schmidt, Mike
17. Jost, Patrick
18. Haas, Jannik
19. Haas, Olaf
20. Barthel, Michael
21. Jakobs, Marion
22. Weiler, Markus
23. Kirsch, Bernd
24. Jost, Christian
25. Aschenbrenner, Dirk
26. Latz, Benjamin
27. Hilgers, Markus
28. John, Oliver
29. Bommer, Anne
30. Selzer, Jorg
31. Arnoldi, Matthias
32. Israel, Volker
33. Jaworek, Patrick
34. Endres, Frank
35. Karl, Andrea
36. Penkhues, Otto
37. Jakobs, Thomas
38. Koch, Guido
39. Fink, Thomas
40. Jung, Eike
41. Mothes, Ralf
42. Beck, Roman
43. Hosemann, Sven
44. Hockertz, Jorg
45. Hoffmann, Max
46. Schmitz, Jochen
47. Neu, Alex
48. Kurzhals, Jorg
49. Adam, Stefan

Verein/Ort

LSG SB-Sulzbachtal

LLG Waustweiler

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

LAZ Saarbriicken/Team Salomon
SG Noswendel-Wadern

Family Runner Dude

Intersport HACO / adidas Team
Intersport HACO / adidas Team
Diana Wadern

LTF Kollertal

Wadrill / Team Mittelmosel Triathlon
TV Lebach

Adidas Haco Saar 05
ThyssenKrupp System Engineering

LT Budlich-Breit-Naurath
LT Budlich-Breit-Naurath
Intersport HACO / adidas Team
Intersport HACO / adidas Team

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf

Mittelpunktlaufer SV Habach

ThyssenKrupp System Engineering
LTF Marpingen

Lindscheid Runners

LG Reimsbach- Oppen

SV Gusenburg

Intersport HACO / adidas Team
Intersport HACO / adidas Team

TV Losheim

Laufer von der Bach
ThyssenKrupp System Engineering
Bank 1 Saar

ThyssenKrupp System Engineering
Landal Hochwald

Grojos LTF Elversberg

SKC Steinberg

Promilleschieber Eiweiler
SG Noswendel-Wadern
Intersport HACO / adidas Team

Pl./AK
1.M40
2.M40
1.M50
1.mM45
1.w30
1.M20
3.M40
1.w20
4.M40
2.W30
1.M35
5.M40
2.M20
2.M35
1.w40
6.M40
7.M40

1.MU16
2.M45
2.M50
2.W40
8.M40
3.M45
1.M30
9.M40
3.M20
4.M45
5.M45
1.wW45
2.M30
3.M30

10.M40
4.M20
3.M35
1.W35
3.M50
4.M30
6.M45
7.M45
5.M20
11.M40
4.M50
5.M30
12.M40
1.MU18
8.M45
6.M20
13.M40
4.M35

Zeit
36:21,5
37:42,4
37:45,6
37:49,6
38:11,6
39:03,8
39:07,2
39:09,2
39:24,8
40:20,4
40:21,6
40:35,3
40:38,6
40:41,0
40:46,5
40:47,3
40:49,0
41:06,6
41:42,4
41:45,3
41:45,9
41:48,3
42:06,0
42:09,9
42:10,6
42:25,9
42:49,8
43:02,8
43:15,8
43:18,6
43:21,6
43:51,5
43:59,3
44:01,9
44:13,7
44:16,5
44:40,9
44:42,1
44:51,5
45:00,5
45:02,0
45:05,6
45:06,8
45:10,0
45:24,3
45:29,5
45:33,7
45:34,7
45:44 4
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2. Stadtlauf (Wadern) am 14.06.2013

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Treitz, Patrick

51. Jackel, Hermann
52. Schunk, Hermann
53. Schuntz, Michael
54. Brucker, Peter

55. GroBmann, Peter
56. Schmitt, Mark

57. Henn, Stefan

58. Scheid, Heiko

59. Petit, Dierk

60. Weber, Doris

61. Stark, Volker

62. Ludigs, Oliver

63. Schiffer, Michael
64. Klee, Dorothe

65. Reinert, Andreas
66. Konstroffer, Jennifer
67. Tull, Daniel

68. Fritsch, Dennis
69. Dickmann, Volker
70. Kasper, Bernd

71. Helten, Gerlinde
72. Christian, Jens
73. Baltes, Peter

74. Harz, Mario

75. Schafer, Moritz
76. Paulus, Bernd

77. Bultel, Valerie

78. Kasapovic, Sahin
79. Erbel, Achim

80. Freudenreich, Natascha
81. Backes, Jan

82. Vogel, Rudi

83. Schedler, Simone
84. Duchstein, Gaby
85. Kattler, Oliver

86. Schafer, Hubert
87. Thielen, Reinhold
88. Steetz, Thomas
89. Bock, Michael

90. Hoff, Joachim

91. Mdiller, Andreas
92. Hoffmann, Markus
93. Ackermann, Anne
94. Weiler, Béarbel

95. Thome, Norbert
96. Maring, Tanja

97. Herrmann, Johannes
98. Dietzen, Maximilian

Verein/Ort
Bungert-Adler

LF Diehl

Tri Weiskirchen

Tri Weiskirchen

ThyssenKrupp System Engineering
ThyssenKrupp System Engineering
Bayern Fan-Club Hasborn
ThyssenKrupp System Engineering
TV Hermeskell

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

LT Bierfeld

Intersport HACO / adidas Team
TV Losheim

LT Naturheilpraxis Bock

LT Naturheilpraxis Bock

LT Naturheilpraxis Bock

LT Naturheilpraxis Bock
SaarGummi

Maar-Laufer Daun

1.FC Kaiserslautern

bank 1 saar

LG Reimsbach- Oppen
ThyssenKrupp System Engineering
Lauffreunde Otzenhausen

Team Martinsmuihle Wadrill

Sparkasse Merzig-Wadern

SV Werschweiler

Intersport HACO / adidas Team
Intersport HACO / adidas Team

Lostertal-Runners

LT Naturheilpraxis Bock
Intersport HACO / adidas Team
PKV Bexbach

KIA Wilhelm

Spiridon Hochwald

De Personalrat- Stadt Wadern
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Bungert-Adler

Pl./AK
9.M45
1.M55
2.M55
7.M20
3.M55

14.M40

15.M40
5.M50
16.M40
17.M40
1.W50
10.M45
18.M40
5.M35
3.W30
19.M40
2.W35
11.M45
20.M40
21.M40
12.M45
3.W35
8.M20
9.M20
6.M30
2.MU18
13.M45
2.W20
6.M50
22.M40
3.W20
6.M35
1.M65
4.W35
2.W45
23.M40
7.M50
1.M60
10.M20
24.M40
14.M45
15.M45
7.M30
3.W45
3.W40
16.M45
4.W40
1.M70
3.MU18

Zeit
45:57,6
45:58,4
45:59,9
46:00,1
46:04,0
46:04,3
46:10,6
46:12,2
46:14,9
46:15,3
46:21,7
46:24,8
46:30,0
46:31,5
46:32,6
46:42,9
46:44,6
46:57,1
47:00,0
47:00,1
47.03,3
47:11,2
47:20,3
47:20,3
47:40,0
47:43,8
47:46,4
47:46,6
47:48,4
47:51,8
48:00,1
48:08,2
48:12,9
48:20,4
48:21,0
48:22,9
48:25,3
48:31,5
48:32,3
48:38,1
48:38,2
48:38,7
48:40,0
48:43,8
48:47,3
48:53,0
48:55,6
49:08,9
49:09,7
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2. Stadtlauf (Wadern) am 14.06.2013

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Przywarra, Vanessa
Rausch, Daniel
Dietzen, Reiner
Trenz, Sarah
Haas, Kerstin
Blau, Holger

Hell, Thomas
Adams, Stefan
Heckmann, Jorg
Bommer, Guido
Schmal, Dirk
Klasen, Alfons
Dewes, Lucia
Bohr, Birgit

Brust, Achim
Glesius, Sven
Schmitt, Christian
Rothenbusch, Celine
Rothenbusch, Marlene
Muno, Klaus
Gergen, Nico
Wagner, Michael
Thomas, Doris
Thome, Gisela
Laubenthal, Menni
Domma, Joérg
Hell, Charlotte
Greiner, Herbert
Gierend, Patrick
Wilhelm, Ronnie
Schafer, Ulrike
Alt, Michael
Hoffmann, Frank
Konig, Béarbel
Backes, Annika
Wagner, Ralf
Hahn, Herbert
Klein, Barbara
Schneider, Natalie
Pitz, Florian
Spurk, Ramona
Bilz, Harald
Baltes, Tatjana
Schmidt, Klaudia
Mdller, Monika
Marmitt, Ruth
Simon, Tanja
Simon, Werner
Koch, Stefanie

Verein/Ort

KIA Wilhelm

Big City Beats

Bungert-Adler

TV Lebach

LT Budlich-Breit-Naurath
Intersport HACO / adidas Team
Intersport HACO / adidas Team
Intersport HACO / adidas Team

Team Erdinger alkoholfrei
TV Losheim

Fa. Diehl

Tri Weiskirchen

Spiridon Hochwald

TV-Lebach

T.V. hermeskeil

Haco

Intersport HACO / adidas Team
Spiridon Hochwald

SF Eiweiler

SV Bardenbach
RSF Wadern

KIA Wilhelm
LG Reimsbach- Oppen

Adidas Marathon Team

Intersport HACO / adidas Team
Fa. Diehl

LC Rehlingen

Intersport Haco / adidas Team

Intersport HACO / adidas Team

Intersport HACO / adidas Team
Intersport HACO / adidas Team
Intersport HACO / adidas Team
AH SV Léstertal

Pl./AK
4.W30
11.M20
8.M50
4.W20
5.W40
25.M40
8.M30
9.M50
26.M40
10.M50
27.M40
11.M50
4.W45
2.W50
17.M45
28.M40
18.M45
5.W20
1.W55
4.M55
7.M35
12.M50
3.W50
6.W40
29.M40
8.M35
6.W20
2.M60
9.M35
10.M35
5.W45
30.M40
31.M40
5.W30
7.W20
13.M50
5.M55
6.W30
5.W35
12.M20
7.W40
6.M55
8.W20
6.W45
2.W55
8.W40
6.W35
19.M45
9.W20

Zeit
49:21,6
49:23,2
49:24,4
49:27,9
49:42,2
49:47,6
49:48,1
49:48,1
49:58,3
50:05,5
50:10,8
50:11,3
50:26,0
50:27,2
50:31,2
50:51,4
50:56,9
50:57,9
51:.01,1
51:05,5
51:10,2
51:16,7
51:17,1
51:30,3
51:31,5
52:05,8
52:45,9
52:52,5
53:02,5
53:08,2
53:17,3
53:38,7
53:39,4
53:43,0
55:00,2
55:34,6
55:37,8
55:40,4
55:55,1
56:03,0
56:09,5
56:12,8
56:14,5
56:35,4
56:38,5
56:38,6
56:41,1
56:41,3
56:57,4
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2. Stadtlauf (Wadern) am 14.06.2013

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148. Zimmer, Christoph
149. Mdller, Edgar

150. Peifer, Michael
151. Schon, Sabrina
152. Nalbach, Carola
153. Nalbach, Roland
154. Hardt, Karl

155. Simon, Elke

156. Trampert, Benjamin
157. Bollinger, Iman
158. Bohrer, Peter

159. Peifer, Glnter
160. Lauer, Frank

161. Recktenwald, Dirk
162. Thielen, Herbert
163. Becker, Carsten
164. Merz, Maria

165. Werno, Kai

166. Sorgen, Hermann
167. Welsch, Ralf

168. Pecnik-Welsch, Rebecca
169. Mdller, Christof
170. Koscheny, Carmen
171. Kimmling, Beate
172. Pilger, Frank

173. Ney, Annette
174. Backes, Jurgen
175. Simon, Christian
176. Muller, Gerd

177. Wollscheid, Katja
178. Mathis, Manon
179. Schedler, Martin
180. Modrsdorf, Alexandra
181. Woither, Andrea
182. Junker, Marion
183. Johag, Uschi

184. Wenzel, Anette
185. Hobler, Elisabeth
186. Braun, Natalie
187. Trampert, Katrin
188. Trampert, Gertrud
189. Koscheny, Stefan
190. Battis, Michael
191. Uhl, Tobias

192. Lochner, Nancy
193. Braun, Anja

194. Dietzen, Daniel
195. Reinsch-Knobe, Claudia
196. Hewer, Rebecca

Verein/Ort

FSV Sitzerath
Tritronic Team St. Wendel

Intersport HACO / adidas Team
Intersport HACO / adidas Team
Intersport HACO / adidas Team
De Personalrat- Stadt Wadern
De Personalrat- Stadt Wadern
TV Losheim

TV Losheim

TV Losheim

RSF Wadern

LC Trier 71

ThyssenKrupp System Engineering

Spiridon Hochwald

Sportfreunde Rot-Blau Buschfeld
SaarGummi

Intersport HACO / adidas Team
Intersport HACO / adidas Team
LAG SAARBRUCKEN

LT Budlich-Breit-Naurath
Intersport HACO / adidas Team
Intersport HACO / adidas Team
Laufer von der Bach

Team ProSolut

Intersport HACO / adidas Team

TV Ottweiler
LAZ Saarbriicken
Intersport HACO / adidas Team

Lauffreunde Otzenhausen

Ohne
Intersport HACO / adidas Team

ThyssenKrupp System Engineering

Nordsaar Baskets
KIA Wilhelm

Elversberg
Intersport HACO / adidas Team

Pl./AK
32.M40
7.M55
13.M20
7.W30
7.W45
3.M60
8.M55
9.W40
9.M30
10.W40
9.M55
4.M60
10.M30
33.M40
2.M65
11.M30
4.W50
34.M40
10.M55
11.M35
8.W30
12.M30
8.W45
9.W45
20.M45
10.W45
21.M45
22.M45
2.M70
7.W35
9.W30
13.M30
8.W35
9.W35
5.W50
1.wW60
6.W50
2.W60
10.w30
10.w20
7.W50
23.M45
14.M30
15.M30
1.wWuie6
11.W45
14.M20
12.W45
11.W30

Zeit
56:57,9
57:40,5
57:49,6
57:56,0
57:58,9
58:02,4
58:05,2
58:21,6
58:21,8
58:36,6
58:37,9
58:39,5
58:46,2
58:49,1
59:08,6
59:13,1
59:17,1
59:24,3
59:57,4

1:00:18,2
1:00:35,1
1:00:43,8
1:00:50,8
1:00:57,6
1:01:11,5
1:01:11,6
1:01:15,1
1:01:15,4
1:01:29,8
1:01:35,9
1:02:07,2
1:02:08,0
1.02:29,9
1:02:55,8
1:03:07,0
1:03:18,6
1:03:43,8
1:03:48,9
1:04:34,8
1:05:07,9
1:05:08,3
1:05:09,9
1:06:11,6
1:06:11,9
1:06:30,4
1:06:34,2
1:08:03,6
1:08:08,8
1:08:09,9
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2. Stadtlauf (Wadern) am 14.06.2013

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
197. Herrmann-Borsch, Margit Intersport HACO / adidas Team 3.W60 1:08:12,8
198. Wilhelm, Benedetta FuRorthopadie Wilhelm 1.W65 1:17:10,2
199. Barth, Pia Lauffreunde Otzenhausen 8.W50 1:17:10,3
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